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Energiezentrale Pulverturm, Golattenmattg. 37
Ertüchtigung

5000  Aarau

6598.00 5021:5045/3327.03.2024 V01solothurn@baderpartner.ch
4503 SolothurnBielstrasse 145

Tel: 032 624 51 51
baderpartner ag

SubmissionUntergeschoss

19.04.2023/cul

± 0.00 = Bestand

architekten sia

LiftTreppenhaus

J02 J03 J04J01

630 kVA 630 kVA

Blindboden

Trafo 2 Trafo 1

Trafo 1Trafo 2

2.
34

5
50

34
5

15 1.255 35 1.175

8 13

1.
51

5
2.

30
89

3.
19

1.65 2.925

1.
65

R 2.65

R 1.00

A

A

BB

Br
an

ds
ch

ut
zt

ür
e

EI
 6

0Ka
be

lk
an

al
 n

eu
e 

Be
to

nd
ec

ke
Tr

ag
fä

hi
gk

ei
t: 

40
00

kg
/m

2

Ab
sa

tz
 in

 D
ec

ke

Kernlochbohrungen

Zugang nach hinten muss immer verschlossen sein.
Möglicherweise ein Provisorium stellen.

Eingangsbereich
Eniwa
Energiezentrale

Schachtdeckel b125
80/80cm

EI30
z.B. Von Roll
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